
  

Adopted Dec 9th, 2021 
Mission Statement 

To provide an attractive, safe and peaceful cemetery environment that offers cost effective, dignified 
interment services in a compassionate manner that honors diversity and cultural values 

 

Artesia Cemetery District 
11142 Artesia Blvd., Cerritos, CA 90703 

info@ArtesiaCemetery.com 
(562) 865-6300 

 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
Linda Gonzalez 

Osvaldo Palhinha 
Allison Stewart 
Michael Wada 

Milton M. Laughlin 
 

GENERAL MANAGER 
Antonio Mendoza 

 

2022 Holiday Decoration Schedule 
 

Holiday Holiday Date Remove by 

Valentine’s Day Mon., Feb. 14, 2022 Wed., Feb. 23, 2022 

Easter Sun., April 17, 2022 Wed., April 27, 2022 

Mother’s Day Sun., May 8, 2022 Wed., May 18, 2022 

Memorial Day Mon., May 30, 2022 Wed., June 1, 2022 

Father’s Day Sun., June 19 2022 Wed., June 29, 2022 

Independence Day Mon., July 4, 2022 Wed., July 6, 2022 

Halloween Mon., Oct. 31, 2022 Wed., Nov. 9, 2022 

Día de Los Muertos Tues., Nov. 1, 2022 Wed., Nov. 9, 2022 

Veteran’s Day Fri., Nov. 11, 2022 Wed., Nov. 16, 2022 

Thanksgiving Thur., Nov. 24, 2022 Wed., Nov. 30, 2022 

Christmas Sun., Dec. 25, 2022 Mon., Jan. 9, 2023 

 
PLEASE NOTE:   

1. Decorating Artesia Cemetery trees is prohibited. 
2. All decorations must be kept under 30 inches in height and width. 
3. For safety reasons, flames, glass, stones, or rocks are prohibited. 
4. Families may begin decorating Thursday after 2pm prior to each holiday 

except for Christmas.  
5. Families may begin decorating for Christmas on Thursday, December 15th 

after 2 pm. 
 

DECORATION REMOVAL 
 

The Artesia Cemetery District (ACD) reserves the right to remove unsightly decorations 
at any time without notice. The ACD is not responsible for lost or stolen items. All items 

you wish to keep must be retrieved by the removal date above.   
All removed items will be discarded.  


